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2022



16.643.XXX-X
16.643.XXX-X
18.707.XXX-X
16.920.XXX-X
20.002.XXX-X
16.924.XXX-X
13.696.XXX-X
18.192.XXX-X
17.801.XXX-X
16.387.XXX-X
18.503.XXX-X
14.687.XXX-X
12.274.XXX-X
9.694.XXX-X
18.726.XXX-X

Gisel Rivera
Jessica Uribe
Danitza Castro
Neftali Maureira
Katherine Luengo
Juan Soto
Mercedes Rivera
Amelia García
Yocelyn Salinas
Miriam Bernal
Catalina Cavallari
Susy Fung
Jessica Raillanca
Ximena Ayala
Fabián Vargas

NOMBRE

YUNUS
POTENCIA
TU IDEA v.1



17.781.XXX-X
13.336.XXX-X
16.378.XXX-X
14.334.XXX-X
19.974.XXX-X
17.104.XXX-X
17.032.XXX-X
18.543.XXX-X
18.544.XXX-X
20.405.XXX-X
18.545.XXX-X
20.648.XXX-X
18.285.XXX-X
20.831.XXX-X
18.274.XXX-X

Jazmin Fernández
Carolina Escarate
Leticia Manriquez
Claudia González
Javiera Meza
María Martínez
Texia Talavera
Javiera Aranda
Carla Cairel
Almendra Ortega
Claudia Rifo
Katherine García
María Rojas
Krishnna Romero
Camila Morales

NOMBRE

YUNUS
POTENCIA
TU IDEA v.1



18.707.XXX-X
17.101.XXX-X
17.101.XXX-X
19.857.XXX-X
13.760.XXX-X
18.725.XXX-X
6.654.XXX-X
19.290.XXX-X
18.724.XXX-X
17.576.XXX-X
16.925.XXX-X
26.017.XXX-X
16.379.XXX-X
17.783.XXX-X
10.401.XXX-X

Belén Venegas
Marjorie Pavez
Nancy Espinoza
Yesenia Fernández
Karin Tirado
Camila Villagran
Rosa Inostroza
Hanja Gatica
Cristopher Dupuy
Paulina Martínez
Marlene Pasten
Yinia Mazuera
Carolina Puelpan
Bárbara Hurtado
Nadia Rosas

NOMBRE

YUNUS
POTENCIA
TU IDEA v.1



19.522.XXX-X
17.786.XXX-X
10.319.XXX-X
12.891.XXX-X
18.994.XXX-X
13.951.XXX-X
13.040.XXX-X
17.785.XXX-X
21.021.XXX-X
18.250.XXX-X
16.378.XXX-X
26.111.XXX-X
15.466.XXX-X
18.465.XXX-X
14.196.XXX-X 

Marypaz Ramírez
Grace Montero
Cecilia Canelo
Valeska Gómez
Camila Seguell
Giovanna Soto
Sonia Lara
Cristobal González
Fernanda Cisternas
Ximena Torres
Cynthia Oyaneder
Deysidee Martínez
Viviana Bastias
Rodolfo Tapia
Carolina Vásquez

NOMBRE

YUNUS
POTENCIA
TU IDEA v.1



18.545.XXX-X
16.382.XXX-X
16.264.XXX-X
12.270.XXX-X

Macarena Gómez
Joselyn Lorca
Elizabeth Morales
Rosa Vargas

NOMBRE

YUNUS
POTENCIA
TU IDEA v.1


